WOOLER U3A - Membership Application Form - PLEASE COMPLETE BOTH PARTS OF THIS FORM

Name:
Address:
Post code:
Telephone number:
Email address:
Interests:
Annual Membership Fee: £5.00 payable by cash, cheque or online bank payment. Please make cheques payable to Wooler U3A. Online payments to - Account name: Wooler U3A Sort Code: 12-19-46 Account: 06001041 NB Please give your initial and surname as it will appear on our bank statement - Your Name:
Privacy Statement and Consent
In accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) May 2018, Wooler U3A is required to gain your consent as a Wooler U3A member to the following:-
 To obtain, retain and use your personal information for membership purposes. To communicate with you as a U3A member by phone, email or letter on the interests and activities of Wooler U3A. Information from The Third Age Trust (the national organisation to which U3As are affiliated) and Northumbria Region U3A may be included.
If you wish to subscribe* to the Trust's U3A national magazines, you consent to your name and postal address being shared with the company which oversees the distribution of the magazines. (* If you do wish to subscribe, please contact the business secretary for information.)
The membership secretary and the business secretary will hold and keep confidential your personal details as given above during your period of membership. Group Leaders and event organisers (or their stand-ins) may ask you for your preferred contact email or phone number to be used should it be necessary for them to contact you about the activities you attend or are interested in
I consent to my data being used for membership purposes and to be shared within Wooler U3A as necessary to communicate U3A information. You have the right to withdraw consent at any time.
Signature
Print name

Date	
Print name	
Signature	

A Gift Aid Donor and Consent form is available from the business secretary if you decide to become a Gift Aid donor.

Please complete and sign the above form and return with your payment to:

Wooler U3A Membership Secretary, c/o Glendale Gateway Trust, Cheviot Centre, Padgepool Place, Wooler NE71 6BL

Your Membership Card will be issued shortly.

The principles of the U3A movement, Terms & Conditions of membership and information about activity groups can be found in the Blue Book which you will receive on becoming a member.

All information on this form is for Wooler U3A use only.